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FEATURES

12 RMU Wall-Mount Enclosure - Side Access

•	 Includes 1 fan with USA plug and wire
•	 5mm tempered glass front door
•	 Ships fully assembled
•	 Front and Side accessible
•	 Front door lock
•	 Included Mounting Hardware:

•	 20 sets of washers, screws, & cage nuts
•	 4 pan-head wood screws
•	 2 131 keys

12 RMU WALL-MOUNT 
ENCLOSURE - SIDE PANEL ACCESS

047-WWM-1260

Height Width Depth Mounting 
Depth Color Weight Capacity

25 in.
(635 mm)

23.6 in.
(599.4 mm)

17.7 in.
(449.6 mm)

15.7 in.
(398.8 mm) Black 53 lb 

(24 kg)
132 lb 
(59.9 kg)

FRONT VIEW

BACK VIEW



VERTICAL CABLE
951.696.7772 California
800.749.2447 Florida
845.391.8318 New York
713.322.7242 Texas

verticalcable.com

Rev. 09/2025
Subject to change without notice.

12 RMU WALL-MOUNT 
ENCLOSURE - SIDE PANEL ACCESS

SIDE VIEW

TOP VIEWBOTTOM VIEW


